



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLC6360M

Date of Accident : 04 September 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Mr Ang Teck Loong

Date : 05 September 2018

Estimate To Repair SH2163H - Toyota PRIUS HYBRID 1.8LA

Chassis No : LXS120026597

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
LIST ITEMS			
01	1 pc	right rear lamp	\$ 433.70
02	3 ps	right rear lamp clip holders @ \$85.00	\$ 255.00
03	1 pc	right rear fender	\$ 775.70
04	1 pc	right rear fender inner liner	\$ 142.50
05	4 ps	right rear fender inner liner clips @ \$4.50	\$ 18.00
06	1 pc	right rear fender 1/4 glass weatherstrip	\$ 89.00
07	1 pc	right rear fender air vent	\$ 71.00
08	1 pc	right rear fender inner trim	\$ 844.40
09	4 ps	right rear fender inner trim clips @ \$4.50	\$ 18.00
10	1 pc	right rear fender inner extension panel	\$ 308.10
11	1 pc	battery tray	\$ 80.00
12	1 pc	battery brackets	\$ 35.00
13	1 pc	rear bumper	\$ 552.30
14	1 pc	right rear bumper side retainer	\$ 111.50
15	1 pc	right rear bumper side holder	\$ 45.00
16	10 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$4.50	\$ 45.00
17	1 pc	right rear bumper end splashshield cover	\$ 115.80
18	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel	\$ 998.00
19	1 pc	right rear luggage floor panel side trim	\$ 102.10
20	2 ps	rear bumper screw spacer @ \$4.30	\$ 8.60
21	2 pc	rear bumperspacer screw @ \$4.50	\$ 9.00
22	1 pc	rear end panel	\$ 602.10
23	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim	\$ 121.10
24	1 pc	rear exhaust box	\$ 1,113.80
25	1 pc	rear exhaust box heat shield	\$ 122.20
26	2 ps	rear exhaust box mounts @ \$41.10	\$ 82.20
27	1 pc	right rear shock absorber	\$ 116.80
28	1 pc	right rear wheel bearing with hub	\$ 610.20
29	1 pc	front bumper	\$ 1,569.00
30	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement	\$ 691.00
31	1 pc	front bumper tow cover	\$ 45.00
32	1 pc	front bumper absorber foam	\$ 125.00
33	1 pc	front bumper lower beam	\$ 110.00
34	2 ps	front bumper lower beam brackets @ \$75.00	\$ 150.00
35	1 pc	front bumper lower beam garnish	\$ 85.00
36	2 ps	front bumper side retainer @ \$95.00	\$ 190.00
37	1 pc	right front bumper indicator lamp	\$ 511.80
38	1 pc	right front bumper lower centre air grille	\$ 168.00
39	1 pc	front bumper emblem badge	\$ 78.00



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLC6360M

Date of Accident : 04 September 2018

ultants hence notify
the following:

陳林摩哆私人有限公司

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Acknowledged by Repairer

signature

Date : 05 September 2018

Estimate To Repair SH2163H - Toyota PRIUS HYBRID 1.8L A

Chassis No : LXS120026597

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		<u>LIST ITEMS</u>	
40	3 ps	front bumper emblem badge clips @ \$45.00 ✓✓	\$ 135.00
41	1 pc	right front bumper air guide ✓✓	\$ 125.60
42	1 pc	front bumper lower splashshield cover ✓✓	\$ 178.30
43	1 pc	front bumper upper centre air grille ✓✓	\$ 148.60
44	1 pc	front bumper upper weatherstrip ✓✓	\$ 128.60
45	6 ps	front bumper upper weatherstrip clips @ \$4.50 ✓✓	\$ 27.00
46	1 pc	right headlamp	\$ 3,380.30
			\$ 15,642.30
		Less 25 %	\$ 3,910.58
			\$ 11,731.73
		<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>	
47	1 pc	right rear fender 1/4 glass sealant ✓✓	\$ 100.00
48	1 pc	battery ✓✓	\$ 250.00
49	1 set	rear bumper parking sensor ✓✓	\$ 450.00
50	1 pc	right rear wheel rim ✓✓	\$ 380.00
51	1 pc	right rear wheel tyre ✓✓	\$ 280.00
			\$ 1,460.00
		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 60.00
02		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ 150.00
03		To remove and refit rear fender 1/4 window glass.	\$ 100.00
04		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 180.00
05		To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment.	\$ 120.00
06		To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same.	\$ 150.00
07		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	\$ 180.00
08		To drop rear axle and suspension assy, remove and renewal of necessary parts, to conduct final checking and testing.	\$ 400.00
09		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with hydraulic pneumatic jack.	\$ 550.00
10		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 1,950.00
11		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 1,200.00
			\$ 5,040.00
		Total	\$ 18,231.73